
Kreisverband Nordfriesland 2016/17

Herren - Kreisliga Nord - Nordfriesland
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 20.01.2017 20:00

20:00
SV Enge-Sande
TSV Stedesand

TSV Goldebek
TSV Wiedingharde II

8:2
8:0

Di. 24.01.2017 20:00 TSV Wiedingharde II TSV Goldebek 5:8
Mi. 25.01.2017 20:15 TSV Rot-Weiß Niebüll TSV Stedesand 1:8
Fr. 27.01.2017 20:00 TSV Stedesand TSV Goldebek 8:4
So. 29.01.2017 10:00

10:30
13:00

TSV Amrum
TSV Wiedingharde II
MTV Leck

SV Enge-Sande
Wyker TB
Wyker TB

8:1
1:8
0:8

Mo.30.01.2017 20:00 TSV Goldebek TSV Rot-Weiß Niebüll 8:4
Fr. 03.02.2017 20:00 SV Enge-Sande TSV Wiedingharde II 8:1
So. 05.02.2017 10:30 TSV Rot-Weiß Niebüll Wyker TB 3:8
Mo.06.02.2017 20:00 TSV Goldebek MTV Leck 8:5 NA
Di. 07.02.2017 20:00 TSV Wiedingharde II TSV Rot-Weiß Niebüll 6:8
Sa. 11.02.2017 11:00 Wyker TB SV Enge-Sande 5:8
So. 12.02.2017 10:00 TSV Amrum MTV Leck 8:0
Di. 14.02.2017 20:00 TSV Wiedingharde II MTV Leck 8:2
Fr. 17.02.2017 20:00 SV Enge-Sande TSV Rot-Weiß Niebüll 8:3
Mo.20.02.2017 20:30 MTV Leck TSV Rot-Weiß Niebüll 2:8
So. 26.02.2017 10:00

10:30
13:00
13:15
15:45

TSV Wiedingharde II
TSV Goldebek
TSV Rot-Weiß Niebüll
TSV Stedesand
TSV Stedesand

TSV Amrum
Wyker TB
TSV Amrum
Wyker TB
TSV Amrum

0:8
3:8 NA

0:8
7:7
2:8

Mo.27.02.2017 20:30 MTV Leck SV Enge-Sande 0:8
Sa. 04.03.2017 18:00 TSV Amrum Wyker TB 8:0 NA
Mi. 15.03.2017 20:00 TSV Stedesand SV Enge-Sande 6:8
Mo.20.03.2017 20:00 TSV Stedesand MTV Leck 8:4
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